
From: Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
CC: Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov

Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Date: 9/2/2014 5:32:52 PM

Subject: Herbert Hunter Accounts

The following has been completed on Herbert's various accounts.

• Aging network account has been disabled.
• Dale has been given access to his user directory.
• The password has been changed on hhunter@aging.sc.gov.
• Cell phone line has been suspended.
• His name has been removed from the Office on Aging Contact list on the Aging.sc.gov website.
• He has been removed from Who's-In.
• Items in progress on the laptop were saved and the laptop taken to supply room while Herbert was in with 

Dale.
• He does not have a training portal or SCAccess account.

The door code has been changed.

• A request will be put in tomorrow to have the voicemail password will be reset.
• SCADS is to be updated by IT.
• Although a program is needed to gain access to Ombud and OmState, the Ombud/OmState account should 

be disabled by LaWandra.
• HR should remove him from the E-Leave system.
• IT will provide a link on Dale's desktop for easy access to his user folder.
• Password for email access via scowa.sc.gov will be provided to Dale.
• Files will need to be relocated from the laptop to the file server.

FYI,

Kevin Pondy
Information Technology Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 734-9942, Fax (803) 734-9887
pondyk@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or 
otherwise protected from disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this 
electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have 
received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so that we may correct our 
internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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